
Friday. December 221ZB niaes 280 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 The Friendly Road ee.
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Adventures of Jane sities
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 _ Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Santa’s Magic Christmas
ee7.2 Grow Your Own Vege-tables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.46 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8.65 The Man | Might Have
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9%. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Presenting Marian Ander-
10.
AA
Sports session (Bill Mere-

11. o London News

ZZB nie tm
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.11 Treasure of the Lorelel
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.46 Impressions of America,
by Aunt Daisy
41 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
%15 & 1.15 p.m: London NewsQO Moments of Charm: '30 Christmas Shopping session
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 Home Service session
8. 0 Reserved
.30 Health and Beauty session
0 Children’s session
‘45 Around the World with
cr London Newste Grow Your Own Vegetables
45 Norwich Victim
‘30 The Last of the Hill Billies
45 Moon Over Africa

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Presenting Marian Ander-gon
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. O@ London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Impressions of America
(by Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. O Children’s session
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady6.45 Junior ieee session

7.2 Grow Your Own Vege-
tables
7.15 Norwich Victim (first
broadcast)
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 The Lady
8. O Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.46 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Presenting Marian Ander-
son
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

4ZB Bos tena m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Impressions of America
|
(by Aunt Daisy)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
4. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)

3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows7.2 Grow Your Own Vege-
tables
7.15 Bits. of Life
7-30 The Last of the Hill Billies
Pay Dyer). O Current Ceiling Prices5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Marian Anderson
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

pao PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 -London News
7. 2 Grown Your Own Vege-
tables
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man [I Might Have
Married
Current Ceiling Prices

8. 5 Reserved
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Variety
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.
ae
Jewels of Destiny10.0 Close down

oa
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money Orde:Office: Twelve months, 12/-3 six— 6/-.programmes in this issue arenadeto The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

JustIssued-_~TheGENUINE
Authentic and Officially Sanctioned

66LILLI MARLENE0}
This is the Song you hear on the Radio
"LILLI MARLENE"

The Song our Fighting Men have made
famous all over the World, and the Song
theywant You" toPlay andSing.
66 09LILLI MARLENE
Price: Full words and music, 2/- Posted,
2/2.

Other Songs you should buy for your
Christmas Festivities are: "It Had to be0 1 41You; "1I Get By, Put Your Arms1 1iAround Me Honey;, "You'Il NeverKnow;'1 11"Mairzy Doats; It's Love, Love, Love;'
"Hush-a-Bye Ma Baby" (Missouri Waltz
Song). Price: 2/- per copy Posted,2/2.
We also recommend the following:
Albert'$ Album of 14 Modern
Waltzes, No. 5

Containing full words and music of "The1i 1iVagabond King Waltz; "My Buddy;"Who's Taking You Home To-night? ,"Let Us be Sweethearts Over Again;
etc,etc.Price: 2/6. Posted,2/8.
Albert'$ Album of Favourite Songs,No. 6
Containing full words and music of "Beer1 11 1 4Barrel Polka; Bye-ByeBlues; "Jealous;1"In a Little Gipsy Tea Room; "Scatter-brain; etc, etc: Price: 2/6. Posted 2/8.
Francis & Day'$ Hill-BillySong
Album,No_ 1

Containing full words and music of "Billyd 4Boy, When It's Springtime in the
Rockies;4 "SteamboatBill;7 "CaseyJones;"Frankie and Johnny; etc, etc: Price:2/6. Posted, 2/8.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,
J: ALBERT & SON PTY LTD,2-4Willig Street, Wellington:

Great Beautie3are
m@de n0t born?

Obuc
You cancreatea new lovelinesswith therightcosmetics and
whatever your colouring or skin texture; there are Paul Duval
preparations especially foryou! Beginwith a fine,clingyPowder
Base AlmondBaseforoilyskins,RoseBasefordry;thenpaton

PaulDuval famous silk-sifted Powder,for that lasting
velvety texture: FinishwithaflmofmatchingLipstick
~finely textured and long lasting. Use Paul
Duvalcosmeticsinconjunctionwitheachother;

they were made for each
other-~and for you!

HualPERSONALISED COSMETICS, FROM
MILNE 8 CHOYCE, Auckland: DLC: Ltd,, Wellington, Chrisitchurch, Dunedin:

Also from Exclusive Stockists in Provincial Centres:

PAUL DUVAL (Nz) PTY: LTDa 328 MAMBTON QUAY; WELLINGTOR PD.14.12

paul

N74

HomeMabeu!{ Fromtime totime A FEW
ELECTRIC

NEECORAEGES
Quelity Tested
arebeingreleased toourDis-
tributors. Askyourdealerfor
Neeco1ntheelectricrangefor (NEECD
greater economyand greater
efficiency.
PLANNING FOR THE NEAR FUTURB
Inspiteof the war, Neeco research
goes on: New ideas for improved
designs and construction are being
developed in readiness forimmediateintroduction after the war: Youre
sureof serviceifit'8 aNeeco Iron,a
Neeco Toaster, a Neeco Jug Or 8
Neeco Radiator:
The
NATIONAL (NEECOELECTRICAL
And Engineerirg Cohpaht unuted
BRANCHESALMAINCENTRER


